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But liars do figure.
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B. Unexpected change; shift
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C. Numbered reference
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Congressional committee
empowered to raise
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E. Branch of Islam
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F. Rival to Kellogg's Corn
Flakes 101
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G. Capital of Laos
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H. Popular men's magazine
 12 

 
 21 

 
 46 

 
 52 

 
 48 

   
 73 

 
 69 

 
  1  

   
 95 

 
 17 

 
107

 
 37 

 
 26 

 
 60 

.

I. Full-dress; formal
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J. Jacques Offenbach opera,
Tales of ___  31 
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K. Hem and haw; equivocate
 33 

 
  2  

 
 24 

 
 87 

   
110

 
 45 

 
 32 

 
 44 

 
 93 

 
 99 

   
 51 

 
105

 
112

   
 55 

 
 68 

 
 80 

 
 65 

.


